Comal County Environmental Health
OSSF Inspection Sheet
Address:
Installer Name: OSSF Installer #:
2nd Inspection Date:1st Inspection Date: 3rd Inspection Date:
Inspector Name: Inspector Name:  Inspector Name:
Permit#:
No. Description Answer Citations Notes 1st Insp. 2nd Insp. 3rd Insp.

2 3 4 5
M3PH
Thermoplastic Units Ordering Information
>
1 /2 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units
Order No. Model GPM HP Volt Wire Wt.
94741005 1 0FE05P4-2W115 10 112 115 2 24
94741010 1 0FE05P4-2W230 10 112 230 2 24
94741015 1 0FE07P4-2W230 10 314 230 2 28
94741020 1 0FE 1 P4-2W230 10 1 230 2 31
94741025 1OFE15P4-2W230 10 1.5 230 2 46
94742005 20FE05P4-2W115 20 112 11 5 2 25
94742010 20FE05P4-2W230 20 112 230 2 25
94742015 20FE07P4-2W230 20 314 230 2 28
94742020 20FE1 P4-2W230 20 1 230 2 31
94742025 20FE15P4-2W230 20 1.5 230 2 40
Thermoplastic 1/2 - 2 HP Pump Ends
Order No. Model GPM HP Volt Wire Wt.
94751005
94751010
94751015
94751020
94752005
94752010
94752015
94752020
94752025
1 0FE05P4-PE
1 0FE07P4-PE
10FE1P4-PE
1OFE15P4-PE
20FE05P4-PE
20FE07P4-PE